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2017
2017

2017
2017

2015
2016
2017

2014
2015
2016
2017

2015
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2017

2017

2015
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2017

2014
2015
2016
2017

2015
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2017

Bill #
72204

66866
71897
71906

72122
72123

73896

75105

69685
74713
74727

61586
66554
71585
70381

69720
74745
74756

72086

67355
72393
72407

60147
65147
70146
70157

67859
72882
72902

Map/Parcel

PP10145

PP10497
PP10497
PP10497

PP10717
PP10927

PP10378

PP11193

PP1477
PP1477
PP1477

PpP222
PP222
PP222
PP222

PP239
PP239
PP239

PP2836

PP3577 .
PP3577
PP3577

PP3655
PP3655
PP3655
PP3655

PpP3689
PP3689
PP3689

Owner
HICKCOX CHIROPRACTIC AND WELLNESS

GLOBAL HEALTH AND FITNESS VALDOSTA
GLOBAL HEALTH AND FITNESS VALDOSTA
GLOBAL HEALTH AND FITNESS VALDOSTA

HASTY'S COMMUNICATIONS & ELECTRONIC
HASTY'S COMMUNICATIONS & ELECTRONIC

SANDY HILLS REALTY LLC
LEEAH 229 INC

VALDOSTA LIGHTING CENTER INC
VALDOSTA LIGHTING CENTER INC
VALDOSTA LIGHTING CENTER INC

F M GUESS PECAN CO LLC
F M GUESS PECAN COLLC
F M GUESS PECAN CO LLC

FM GUESS PECAN & PRODUCE CO

VALDOSTA WRECKING CO INC
VALDOSTA WRECKING CO INC
VALDOSTA WRECKING CO INC

HAPPYTIME PRESCHOOL INC

JAISITARAM LLC
JAISITARAM LLC
JAI SITARAM LLC

ALI ENTERPRISE INC
ALl ENTERPRISE INC
ALI ENTERPRISE INC
ALl ENTERPRISE INC

MASTER TECH AUTO SERVICE
MASTER TECH AUTO SERVICE
MASTER TECH AUTO SERVICE

Account notes

Business permanently closed

Business permanently closed

Business sold in 2016
Business sold in 2016

Alrcraft sold, now in the name of Plisko Aviation LLC, registered in Beaufort NC

Duplicate account, actual account PP221 in the name of ARC Burger is paid current

Business permanently closed

Business permanently closed, verified equipment Is removed from location

Business permanently closed

Business permanently closed

Business permanently closed

Business sold, new corporation, collected all within legal limits

Business permanently closed



