Year	Bill#	Map/Parcel	Owner	Account notes
2017	72204	PP10145	HICKCOX CHIROPRACTIC AND WELLNESS	Business permanently closed
2015	66866	PP10497	GLOBAL HEALTH AND FITNESS VALDOSTA	Business permanently closed
2016	71897	PP10497	GLOBAL HEALTH AND FITNESS VALDOSTA	
2017	71906	PP10497	GLOBAL HEALTH AND FITNESS VALDOSTA	
2017	72122	PP10717	HASTY'S COMMUNICATIONS & ELECTRONIC	Business sold in 2016
2017	72123	PP10927	HASTY'S COMMUNICATIONS & ELECTRONIC .	Business sold in 2016
2017	73896	PP10978	SANDY HILLS REALTY LLC	Aircraft sold, now in the name of Plisko Aviation LLC, registered in Beaufort NC
2017	75105	PP11193	LEEAH 229 INC	Duplicate account, actual account PP221 in the name of ARC Burger is paid current
2015	69685	PP1477	VALDOSTA LIGHTING CENTER INC	Business permanently closed
2016	74713	PP1477	VALDOSTA LIGHTING CENTER INC	
2017	74727	PP1477	VALDOSTA LIGHTING CENTER INC	
2014	61586	PP222	F M GUESS PECAN CO LLC	Business permanently closed, verified equipment is removed from location
2015	66554	PP222	F M GUESS PECAN CO LLC	business permanently closed, vermed equipment is removed from location
2016	71585	PP222	F M GUESS PECAN CO LLC	
2017	70391	PP222	FM GUESS PECAN & PRODUCE CO	
2017	70351	11222	TWO COLOS FECAN & FRODUCE CO	
2015	69720	PP239	VALDOSTA WRECKING CO INC	Business permanently closed
2016	74745	PP239	VALDOSTA WRECKING CO INC	
2017	74756	PP239	VALDOSTA WRECKING CO INC	
2017	72086	PP2836	HAPPYTIME PRESCHOOL INC	Business permanently closed
2015	67355	PP3577.	JAI SITARAM LLC	Business permanently closed
2016	72393	PP3577	JAI SITARAM LLC	
2017	72407	PP3577	JAI SITARAM LLC	
2014	60147	PP3655	ALI ENTERPRISE INC	Business sold, new corporation, collected all within legal limits
2015	65147	PP3655	ALI ENTERPRISE INC	
2016	70146	PP3655	ALI ENTERPRISE INC	
2017	70157	PP3655	ALI ENTERPRISE INC	
2015	67859	PP3689	MASTER TECH AUTO SERVICE	Business permanently closed
2016	72882	PP3689	MASTER TECH AUTO SERVICE	
2017	72902	PP3689	MASTER TECH AUTO SERVICE	